
Teacher Training Day Thursday 28th August 2025

College OPEN Friday 29th August 2025

College CLOSE Friday 17th October 2025

College OPEN Monday 3th November 2025

College CLOSE Friday 19th December 2025

College OPEN Monday 5th January 2026

College CLOSE Friday 13th February 2026

College OPEN Monday 23rd February 2026

College CLOSE Friday 27th March 2026

College OPEN Monday 13th April 2026

May Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026

College CLOSE Friday 22nd May 2026

College OPEN Monday 1st June 2026

College CLOSE Friday 10th July 2026

Casterton Terms & Holidays                                    

College Year 2025/26

185 daysTotal Student days

TERM 4
25 days

TERM 5

29 days

TERM 6
30 days

36 days

TERM 1

TERM 2
35 days

TERM 3
30 days


